
100 m. HOMBRES 02/06/01 OCTATHLON +2.7
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 AÑON SANCHEZ, JULIO 86 CS   6408 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 11.99
2 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 12.05
3 DOMENENCH FERRI, SANTI 86 EA    191 C.E.COLIVENC 12.26
4 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 EV   1912 P.M.D.SAGUNT 12.36
5 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 12.48
6 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 EA    332 E.M.SANTA POLA 12.88
7 BARREDA GUZMAN, PABLO 86 CS   6399 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 13.15
8 MOLINA ARAYA, ALVARO 86 EV   1754 C.A.ELS SITGES 15.23

110 m.v. HOMBRES CAD. 03/06/01 OCTATHLON +1.3
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 AÑON SANCHEZ, JULIO 86 CS   6408 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 16.10
2 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 16.54
3 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 16.81
4 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 EV   1912 P.M.D.SAGUNT 17.18
5 DOMENENCH FERRI, SANTI 86 EA    191 C.E.COLIVENC 18.00
6 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 EA    332 E.M.SANTA POLA 18.53
7 BARREDA GUZMAN, PABLO 86 CS   6399 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 20.32
8 MOLINA ARAYA, ALVARO 86 EV   1754 C.A.ELS SITGES 23.86

Altura HOMBRES 02/06/01 OCTATHLON
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 DOMENENCH FERRI, SANTI 86 EA    191 C.E.COLIVENC 1.65
2 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 1.59
3 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 EV   1912 P.M.D.SAGUNT 1.56
4 AÑON SANCHEZ, JULIO 86 CS   6408 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.53
5 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 EA    332 E.M.SANTA POLA 1.50
6 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.47
7 BARREDA GUZMAN, PABLO 86 CS   6399 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.41
8 MOLINA ARAYA, ALVARO 86 EV   1754 C.A.ELS SITGES 1.05

Pértiga HOMBRES 03/06/01 OCTATHLON
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 EV   1912 P.M.D.SAGUNT 3.20
2 DOMENENCH FERRI, SANTI 86 EA    191 C.E.COLIVENC 3.10
3 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 3.00
4 BARREDA GUZMAN, PABLO 86 CS   6399 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2.80
4 AÑON SANCHEZ, JULIO 86 CS   6408 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2.80
6 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 EA    332 E.M.SANTA POLA 2.40
7 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2.20

MOLINA ARAYA, ALVARO 86 EV   1754 C.A.ELS SITGES x
Longitud HOMBRES 02/06/01 OCTATHLON

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 AÑON SANCHEZ, JULIO 86 CS   6408 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 6.20  +2.5
2 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 EV   1912 P.M.D.SAGUNT 5.67  +1.7
3 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 5.66  +2.4
4 DOMENENCH FERRI, SANTI 86 EA    191 C.E.COLIVENC 5.59  +1.2
5 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5.15  +0.9
6 BARREDA GUZMAN, PABLO 86 CS   6399 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5.07  +1.5
7 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 EA    332 E.M.SANTA POLA 4.82  +1.0
8 MOLINA ARAYA, ALVARO 86 EV   1754 C.A.ELS SITGES 3.93  +1.4
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Peso HOMBRES 5 K. 02/06/01 OCTATHLON
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 EV   1912 P.M.D.SAGUNT 10.80
2 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 10.64
3 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 EA    332 E.M.SANTA POLA 10.59
4 AÑON SANCHEZ, JULIO 86 CS   6408 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.74
5 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.64
6 DOMENENCH FERRI, SANTI 86 EA    191 C.E.COLIVENC 9.60
7 BARREDA GUZMAN, PABLO 86 CS   6399 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 7.67
8 MOLINA ARAYA, ALVARO 86 EV   1754 C.A.ELS SITGES 4.97

Disco HOMBRES 1,5 K. 03/06/01 OCTATHLON
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 EV   1912 P.M.D.SAGUNT 28.55
2 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 EA    332 E.M.SANTA POLA 26.92
3 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 25.88
4 AÑON SANCHEZ, JULIO 86 CS   6408 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 24.99
5 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 24.28
6 DOMENENCH FERRI, SANTI 86 EA    191 C.E.COLIVENC 23.35
7 BARREDA GUZMAN, PABLO 86 CS   6399 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 16.38
8 MOLINA ARAYA, ALVARO 86 EV   1754 C.A.ELS SITGES 11.10

Jabalina HOMBRES 600 G. 03/06/01 OCTATHLON
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 EV   1912 P.M.D.SAGUNT 36.28
2 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 EA    332 E.M.SANTA POLA 32.80
3 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 31.84
4 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 29.82
5 DOMENENCH FERRI, SANTI 86 EA    191 C.E.COLIVENC 27.90
6 AÑON SANCHEZ, JULIO 86 CS   6408 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 26.72
7 MOLINA ARAYA, ALVARO 86 EV   1754 C.A.ELS SITGES 19.21

BARREDA GUZMAN, PABLO 86 CS   6399 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA
Octathlon HOMBRES 03/06/01 PUNTUACION

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 EV   1912 P.M.D.SAGUNT 3902
2 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 3816
3 AÑON SANCHEZ, JULIO 86 CS   6408 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3815
4 DOMENENCH FERRI, SANTI 86 EA    191 C.E.COLIVENC 3577
5 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3334
6 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 EA    332 E.M.SANTA POLA 3183
8 MOLINA ARAYA, ALVARO 86 EV   1754 C.A.ELS SITGES 1020

600 m. MUJERES 03/06/01 EXATHLON
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 1:46.48
2 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1:47.48
3 SIMEON PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 1:48.52
4 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 1:50.87
5 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 2:09.16

100 m.v. MUJERES JU-CA. 02/06/01 EXATHLON +1.5
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 16.73
2 SIMEON PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 16.77
3 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 17.16
4 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 17.49
5 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 18.67

Altura MUJERES 02/06/01 EXATHLON
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 SIMEON PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 1.43
1 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 1.43
3 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.43
4 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 1.31
5 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 1.15



Longitud MUJERES 03/06/01 EXATHLON
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 SIMEON PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 4.97  +1.8
2 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 4.82  +2.0
3 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4.63  +0.9
4 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 4.38  +1.4
5 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 4.29  +1.3

Peso MUJERES 3 K. 02/06/01 EXATHLON
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.65
2 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 9.80
3 SIMEON PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 9.66
4 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 8.97
5 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 8.53

Jabalina MUJERES 500 G. 03/06/01 EXATHLON
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 28.96
2 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 26.48
3 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 23.77
4 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 23.08
5 SIMEON PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 18.58

Exathlon MUJERES 03/06/01 PUNTUACION
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 SIMEON PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 3134
2 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3115
3 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 3041
4 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 3023
5 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 2439


